

## Holly Little League Sponsorship Form



Thank you for your consideration in partnering with Holly Little League in the development of our youth.

The Holly Little League program assists 250 children annually from the ages of 4-16 years, with development in the qualities of citizenship, discipline, teamwork, and physical wellbeing. Ultimately, our goal is that the Holly Little League children will grow up to understand not only the core values, but also the importance of courage, honesty, and respect for one another.

Sponsorship Packages

Team Sponsorship - \$400	Outfield Sponsor - \$150
• 1 Team Sponsor – Name of business on high quality jersey	• 1 3ft x 3ft banner of your company logo on
<ul> <li>Plaque w/team picture for display</li> </ul>	the outfield fences
<ul> <li>1 year ad/link on HLL website and social media accounts</li> </ul>	
Team Sponsorship w/Outfield Banner - \$500	Sponsor a Child - \$100
• 1 Team Sponsor – Name of business on high quality jersey	•Help a child play in the Holly Little League
<ul> <li>Plaque w/team picture for display</li> </ul>	
• 1 year ad/link on HLL website and social media accounts	
• 1 3ft x 3ft banner of your company logo on the outfield fences	
Field Sponsorship - \$700	
We will name a baseball field after your company	
6ft x 6ft banner of your company logo on the field backstop	
Sponsorship Information:	
Company Name:	
Street Address: City:	State: Zip:
Primary Contact Name:	
Phone #: E-Mail:	
Business Website URL:	
Sponsor Signature / Authorization:	Date:

\*\*Email high-resolution company logo to sponsors@hollylittleleague.com\*\*

HLL is a non-profit charitable organization. Your sponsorship donation is tax deductible. Holly Little League Tax ID: 23-7371953.

Return this form and payment to: Holly Little League, PO Box 36, Holly MI, 48442